KEYENCE CORP

KEYENCE CORP

ISIN:  JP3236200006

Overview

2024/07/30 08:06:01

Price
388.50 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

P Ww |w

5Y

Sy
Y
Wr Py

WKN: 6861
600.00
0.28% (1.10) —
500.00
JP3236200006
6861 450.00
Frankfurt
EUR 400.00
Technology
e 350.00
94,662 EUR
NIKKEI 225
300.00
250.00 Hrw
388.30 EUR (20)
393.60 EUR (20)

388.50 EUR
388.50 EUR
388.50 EUR
387.40 EUR
400.43333 EUR
0

0.00

1

0

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/29 [
2024/07/26 [
2024/07/25 b
2024/07/24 2E
2024/07/24 [

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Global Equity Ratings &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3236200006&ID_NOTATION=3432254
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3236200006&ID_NOTATION=3432254
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399729
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6510f7cbe9fc6d44bf2c6c1a9a99833b57e6638f935e69c9d6621b8985bb8099&idfile=60755&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60755%2F2024-07-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=da12ae6c5c2e6719e&time=1722407096&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f16ced7f33d1c1a537fb5b222eeaf43867f7aabae802c0c6031cdf197b21ff2f&idfile=60749&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60749%2F2024-07-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ac96db4172822c5ba&time=1722407096&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399289
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18629106b31f83535c758fb307837b5eeba6e82748427ef12c321afd6f47124a&idfile=60746&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60746%2F2024-07-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b651a1a1d48b05b3a&time=1722407096&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=376f9415fffe9cd31b516f6bfe2416400295795839e5dc9754fdefc912773e1a&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4f66f31611cbd49d3&time=1722407096&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398995
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2aa5d1c7fe0c634adac7841cbd23b8be7525d3b3a7ac61067aeabb430f386058&idfile=60738&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60738%2F2024-07-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b24ad4c7e4d7dcfda&time=1722407096&tool=RSC

KEYENCE CORP

Details

2024/07/30 08:06:01

Price
388.50 EUR

Difference

o

0.28% (1.10)

General attributes

ISIN JP3236200006
Symbol 6861
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 94,662 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 388.30 EUR (20)
Ask (Ask size) 393.60 EUR (20)
Open 388.50 EUR
High 388.50 EUR
Low 388.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 387.40 EUR
VWAP 400.43333 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -710% -6.67% -11.95%
Perf (abs.) -29.60 -27.70 -52.60
Beta 1.10 0.96 1.16
Volatility 30.30 28.49 32.26
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KEYENCE CORP

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/07/
29
Tokyo Stock 2024/07/
Exchange 29
Stuttgart 2024/07/
30
Munich 2024/07/
30
Hanover 2024/07/

Time

22:26

08:00

08:03

08:09

08:00

Price

392.20 EUR

65,120.00 JPY

388.10 EUR

393.60 EUR

388.10 EUR

396.70 EUR (14)
412.47 EUR (
413.80 EUR (
397.32 EUR (27

11
15

375.30 EUR (2024/04/25
457.20 EUR (2024/03/05
324.50 EUR (2023/10/27

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.09

463.75

0.00

0.00

0.01

)
)
)
457.20 EUR (2024/03/05)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
12

3,593
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=3432254
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269413391
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212882
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212882
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173546787
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8172682
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422357

KEYENCE CORP

CESKAS
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Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

30

2024/07/ 08:06 388.50 EUR
30

2024/07/ 21:59 422.25 USD
29

2024/07/ 19:30 390.70 EUR
29

2024/07/ 08:13 386.00 EUR
29

0.00

1.04

0.00

0.00

192
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2543841
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2543841
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128103
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365343672

KEYENCE CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

KEYENCE

Contact Details
KEYENCE

1-3-14, Higashi-nakajima, Higashi-
Yodogawa - - Osaka

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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